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REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED uNnER THE LAND AGENTS AOT, 1921-22---continucd. 

No.ot I 
Llooll8e. r 

9682 

1214 
10699 

10473 

10509 
7816 

10706 

10392 
10033 

5894 
10034 

Name of Licensee. 

! 
Hamilton, Hans Alexander 

Hamlin, Donald Percy ., 
Hansen, Paul Maximilian 

Adolph 

Harcourt, Charles James 
Stanton: 

Harcourt, John Gordon .• 
Richardson, Richard .. 
Hare, Martin Luther .. 

Hare, Henry Montague 
Harman. "1'illiam Tyndall 

De Renzy 
Harper, Charles Blyth .. 
Rarris, Arthur Campbell 

479 Harris, Alexander Joseph 
2879 Harris. Robert Wakefield 
99851 Harris, Edwin.. ., 
9905 Harrison, Frank John 

Holder 
10707 BaIgarnie. Percy 
1727 Hartnell, Stanley 
9514 Hartridge, Cecil 

1210 Harvey, William 

10708 

516 

7723 

10026 

9733 

9570 
503 

10709 
10035 

7617 
1726 

10037 

10849 
10342 
1203 

3051 
9560 
9679 

9959 

4070 
9926 

10495 

10528 

1318 

10038 

1723 

10520 

10490 

10725 

10040 

Hatcher, George 

Haugh, Bertram Harold 

Kelly, George .. 

Duff, Charles Hamilton .. 

Heaps, 'Walter Henry Sut-
cliffe . 

Reed, John Henderson .. 
Henderson,' George Rarlkin 
Heron, .James .. 
Heslop, Harwood Walter 

Hewitt, Herbert 
Hill, James Robert 

Hillary, John William .• 

Hine, Thomas .. 
Hingston, Lewis .. 
Hondley, Henry Valentine 

Hodge, William Wales .. 
Holloway, Joseph 
Flatt, Walter .. 

Horne. William Alfred ., 

Horne, Henry Palmer .' 
Hosking, George Frederic 

Charles 
Hotter, Edward Charles 

Williams,Frederick Arcbi-
bald 

Houston, Malcolm Henry 

Hullet, Alfred Charles ., 

Humphries, Edward Lar-
will 

Hunt, Arthur Leigh ., 

Hunt, Leonard Leigh ., 

Hunter, James 

Huwhinson, John Francis 

Name of Finn (if any) of 
which Licensee iR a 

Member, or Registered 
Company on whose behnlf 

License 18 held, 

Hansen and Son .. 

Harcourt and Co ... 

R. U. Harden and Co. 
Hare Bros. .. 

Harman and Stevens, 
Ltd. 

Harris, Lawlor, and 
Co. 

Alex. Harris, Ltd. 
. r. Harris and Sons 

Harrop and l\1edley 

Hartridge's House 
Agency 

Harvey, Fulton, and 
Hill 

Haugh and Beattie 

Hawke's Bay Far­
mers' Co.op. Assn., 
Ltd. 

Chas. "r. Hayes and 
Co. 

Henderson and Co. 

H. W. Heslop and Co. 

J. R. Hill and Son 

Hillary and Baxter 

Hoadley, Son, and 
Stewart, Ltd. 

J. Holloway, Ltd ... 
The" Homefinders" 

William A. Horne, 
Ltd. 

Householders ,Mart, 
Ltd. 

1\1. Houston and Co. 

Hullet and Co. 

Namel! of PartncI'II of 
Flnu. 

W. Harvey, W. F. 
Hill, and Gordon 
C. Laws 

Harold Bertram 
Haugh and And· 
rew Beattie 

Registered Office. 

47A R-angitikei St., Pal· 
merston North 

Napier •• •. 
Union Bank Buildings, cr. 

Queen and Victoria Sts., 
Auckland 

41 Panama St., Wellington 

27 Panama St., Wellington 
Kimbolton .. .. 
26 National Bank Chb.ra., 

Shortland St., Auckhind 
60 Fergusson St., Feilding 
81 Hereford St., Christ­

church 
Seddon Street, Waihi .. 
98 Hereford St., Christ· 

church 
203 Princes St .• Dunedin 
Wellington Rd., Marton .. 
Station Road, Manurewa 
328 Sandringham Road. 

Sandringham, Auckland 
28 Shortland St., Auckland 
Currie St., New Plymouth 
3 Oroua St., Eastbourne 

4 Tennyson St., Napier, 
and at Hastings 

Cr. New North Road and 
Brighton St., Auckland 

Woods Hotel Buildings, 
Rattray Street, Dunedin 

Queen St., Hastings, and 
at Waipukurau, Danne­
virke, and Wairos. 

176 Hereford St., Christ-
church 

Queen Street, Masterton 

Invercargill. .. . . 
177 Princes St., Dunedin 
Uxbridge Street, Howick 
778 Colombo St., Christ· 

church 
Barraud St., Dannevirke 
Cr. Egmont and Arild Sts., 

New Plymouth 
178 ~1anchester St .. Christ-

church 
Victoria. Court, Wanganui 
70 Hardy Street, Nelson 
Napier, and at Hastings 

Broadway, Stratford .. 
Esk Street, Invercargill .. 
227 Main St., Palmerston 

North 
Horne's Buildings, cornel' 

of High St. and Vulcan 
Lane, Auckland 

Vogel Street, Woodville 
Great North Rd., Avondale 

Royal Oak Buildings, 
Manners St., Wellington 

163 Riddiford Street, WeI· 
lington 

Cr. Wharf and Camp Sts., 
Hokitika 

77 Hereford Street, Christ­
church 

Egmont St., New Plymouth 

Dominion Farmers' Insti. 
tute, Wellington 

105 Customhouse Quay, 
Wellington 

Winstone Buildings, Queen 
Street, Auckland 

176 Hereford St., Christ­
church 

Date J.lcense Couh by wblcb 
granted. LlceWlc granted. 

1/4/31 

20/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
10/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1!4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

Palmerston N. 

Napier. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 
Feilding. 
Auckland. 

Feilding. 
Christchurch. 

Waihi. 
Christ.church. 

Dunedin. 
Marton. 
Papakura. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 
New Plymouth. 
Wellington. 

Napier. 

Auckland. 

Dunedin. 

Hastings. 

Christchurch. 

Masterton. 

Invercargill. 
Dunedin. 
Auckland. 
Christchurch. 

Dannevirke. 
New Plymouth. 

Christchurch. 

Wanganui. 
Nelson. 
Napier. 

Stratford. 
Invercargill. 
Palmerston N. 

Auckland. 

Woodville. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 

Hokitika. 

Christchurch. 

New Plymouth. 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 


